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2025 WHSAA State Track & Field Championships - 5/22/2025 to 5/24/2025

Kelly Walsh High School, Casper, WY
Harry Geldien Stadium

Meet Program

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash 2A
National: 10.13 2019 Matthew Boling

Overall St.: 10.31 5/17/2024 Gavin Stafford
Class: 10.31 5/17/2024 Gavin Stafford

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Big Horn 11.87 1214 Trace Nelson _________2
Tongue River 11.75 12691 Kaden Hill _________3
Kemmerer 11.41 10321 Cole Rogers _________4
Thermopolis 11.76 12655 Delmonico Dukes _________5
Thermopolis 12.05  9663 David King _________6
Tongue River NT 10696 Kennyon Snell _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Big Piney 12.12 1225 Caden Clifford _________2
Big Piney 11.96 1235 Kelby Staley _________3
Big Horn 11.41 108 Cruz Hernandez _________4
Big Horn 11.50 1217 Noah Smith _________5
Big Horn 11.82 123 Jackson Davies _________6
Thermopolis NT 12668 Zane Stam _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Greybull 12.15 10240 Jesse Brown _________2
Sundance 11.76 10634 Lyman Halverson _________3
Big Horn 11.46  99 Rio Hernandez _________4
Big Piney 11.55 1026 Zavier Clifford _________5
Rocky Mountain 11.97 11563 Will Watts _________6
Pine Bluffs 12.21 12492 Jesus Solis _________7

Event  14   Boys 200 Meter Dash 2A
National: 20.13 1985 Roy Martin

Overall St.: 21.11 5/18/2024 Chance Morris
Class: 21.16 5/17/2024 Gavin Stafford

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Shoshoni 24.64 10610 Brody Shepard _________1
Sundance 24.22 10634 Lyman Halverson _________2
Rocky Mountain 23.38 11563 Will Watts _________3
Thermopolis 22.88 12655 Delmonico Dukes _________4
Big Horn 23.27 1217 Noah Smith _________5
Big Horn 23.85 122 Dane Brown _________6
Pine Bluffs 24.79 12491 Shawn Shmidl _________7
Wright 25.66 10746 Marshal Redmond _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Moorcroft 25.01 12415 Braydnn Terry _________1
Thermopolis 24.63  9663 David King _________2
Big Horn 23.47 1215 Owen Petty _________3
Big Horn 23.23 108 Cruz Hernandez _________4
Big Piney 23.12 1026 Zavier Clifford _________5
Thermopolis 23.46 10650 Robert Buckner _________6
Thermopolis 24.63 12668 Zane Stam _________7
Rocky Mountain 24.76 11558 Landen Pruett _________8

Event  22   Boys 400 Meter Dash 2A
National: 45.19 2012 Aldrich Bailey

Overall St.: 47.63 5/23/2009 Mario Harris
Class: 48.46 5/20/2023 Cody Hape

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Thermopolis 54.34 12653 Logan Dafoe _________1
Thermopolis 53.58 10659 Jordan Garrison _________2
Thermopolis 52.19  9660 Ammon Gevas _________3
Big Horn 49.41  99 Rio Hernandez _________4
Tongue River 50.68 11694 Derrek Miller _________5
Tongue River 53.96 12693 Carter Maslowski _________6
Wright 54.72 11747 Jackson Robb _________7
Wright 57.29 12748 Layne Strohschein _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Wright 55.17  9743 Reo Edwards _________1
Big Horn 53.98  918 Finn Stalick _________2
Big Horn 53.53 105 Nalin Fletcher _________3
Kemmerer 49.68 10321 Cole Rogers _________4
Thermopolis 50.24 11662 Cole Keller _________5
Rocky Mountain 53.08 12557 Hudson May _________6
Big Piney 53.62 1026 Zavier Clifford _________7
Shoshoni 54.48 10610 Brody Shepard _________8

Event  30   Boys 800 Meter Run 2A
National: 1:46.45 1996 Michael Granville

Overall St.: 1:48.14 5/23/2014 Ricky Faure
Class: 1:53.64 5/19/2023 Colby Jenks

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Rocky Mountain 2:06.00 12557 Hudson May _________1A
Thermopolis 2:08.13 11657 Jadeth Elder _________1B
Wyoming Indian 2:09.96 11761 Colton Sun Rhodes _________1C
Rocky Mountain 2:12.30  9556 Sam Loyning _________1D
Big Horn 2:05.40  99 Rio Hernandez _________2A
Thermopolis 2:07.09 12653 Logan Dafoe _________2B
Thermopolis 2:09.92  9656 Jacoby Elder _________2C
Kemmerer 2:11.77 10310 Chase Benson _________2D
Thermopolis 2:05.64 11662 Cole Keller _________3A
Big Horn 2:07.85 1016 Jacob Sage _________3B
Tongue River 2:11.05 11694 Derrek Miller _________3C
Sundance 2:13.60 11632 Catch Downey _________3D
Big Horn 2:06.80 117 Cameron Guelde _________4A
Sundance 2:08.21 12639 Angel Villegas _________4B
Tongue River 2:11.47 12693 Carter Maslowski _________4C
Tongue River 2:16.67  9692 Sebastian Leonard _________4D
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Event  38   Boys 1600 Meter Run 2A
National: 3:57.08 5/24/2024 Drew Griffith

Overall St.: 4:14.20 5/24/2014 Ricky Faure
Class: 4:21.10 1990 Blaine Stulc

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Wright 4:47.55 10750 Tobyn Teigen _________1A
Thermopolis 4:58.70  9656 Jacoby Elder _________1B
Rocky Mountain 5:05.79  9556 Sam Loyning _________1C
Wyoming Indian 5:07.95 10753 Jordan Black _________1D
Big Horn 4:45.81 117 Cameron Guelde _________2A
Wyoming Indian 4:55.20  9758 Kaiden Moss _________2B
Thermopolis 5:01.67  9660 Ammon Gevas _________2C
Big Piney 5:07.03 1036 Finley Strong _________2D
Wyoming Indian 4:50.18 11761 Colton Sun Rhodes _________3A
Sundance 4:59.11 12639 Angel Villegas _________3B
Pine Bluffs 5:23.13  9487 Asher Lee _________3C
Tongue River 5:27.55 12697 Kole Spotted _________3D
Thermopolis 4:51.37 11657 Jadeth Elder _________4A
Tongue River 5:00.42  9692 Sebastian Leonard _________4B
Wright 5:24.03 12748 Layne Strohschein _________4C
Moorcroft 5:33.28 10412 Caden Cantu _________4D

Event  46   Boys 3200 Meter Run 2A
National: 8:34.10 2023 Simeon Birnbaum

Overall St.: 9:18.79 5/20/2021 Pete Visser
Class: 9:26.38 5/18/2023 Owen Burnett

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Big Piney 10:46.10  931 Chandler Jones _________1A
Thermopolis 11:01.79  9656 Jacoby Elder _________1B
Kemmerer 11:10.90 11322 Bowman Sandall _________1C
Wyoming Indian 11:12.11 10762 Marley Underwood _________1D
Thermopolis 10:42.75 11657 Jadeth Elder _________2A
Thermopolis 10:53.56  9660 Ammon Gevas _________2B
Wyoming Indian 11:08.85 11761 Colton Sun Rhodes _________2C
Wyoming Indian 11:11.71  9758 Kaiden Moss _________2D
Wright 11:03.71 10750 Tobyn Teigen _________3A
Pine Bluffs 11:57.32  9487 Asher Lee _________3B
Tongue River 12:40.98  9690 Milan Fowler _________3C
Wright 13:38.03  9742 Bradley Brown _________3D
Big Horn 11:47.79 1013 Brendan Mogen _________4A
Wright 11:57.32 10744 Joseph Kimbrell _________4B
Wright 12:47.70 10741 Ethan Barnhurst _________4C
Big Horn NT 117 Cameron Guelde _________4D

Event  54   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 2A
National: 13.30 1990 Chris Nelloms

Overall St.: 13.73 5/19/2007 Brendan Ames
Class: 14.55 1998 Tucker Tonkel

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Big Piney 17.88 1029 Gerardo Galvan _________1
Big Piney 17.13  930 Clayton Jenks _________2
Thermopolis 16.94 10666 Stetson Moody _________3
Kemmerer 14.50 10321 Cole Rogers _________4
Big Piney 16.67 1235 Kelby Staley _________5
Pine Bluffs 17.94 12489 Travis Lerwick _________6
Big Horn 18.37  912 Gus McLaughlin _________7
Wind River 22.86  9729 Eli Hill _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Moorcroft 21.53  9414 Laiden Huckins _________1
Pine Bluffs 18.36  9484 Eli Currie _________2
Sundance 17.13 12637 Jake Schommer _________3
Tongue River 15.97 12691 Kaden Hill _________4
Big Horn 16.13 1220 Daniel Walker _________5
Thermopolis 17.09 10664 Davien Martinez _________6
Kemmerer 17.26 11316 Colter Krell _________7
Pine Bluffs 21.78 12490 Tanner Long _________8

Event  62   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 2A
National: 34.83 5/11/2024 Vance Nilsson

Overall St.: 36.09 5/20/2023 Gage Gose
Class: 38.22 5/20/2023 Colby Jenks

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Big Horn 44.54  912 Gus McLaughlin _________1
Sundance 43.01 12631 Holden Ayer _________2
Tongue River 42.25 12691 Kaden Hill _________3
Kemmerer 38.77 10321 Cole Rogers _________4
Big Piney 42.51 1235 Kelby Staley _________5
Kemmerer 44.59 11316 Colter Krell _________6
Thermopolis 44.84 10666 Stetson Moody _________7
Greybull 46.93 10241 Anthony Chacon _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Thermopolis 44.85 10664 Davien Martinez _________1
Thermopolis 44.65 11652 Nolan Collins _________2
Shoshoni 43.33 11605 Oakley Hicks _________3
Tongue River 41.19 11699 Hagen Walker _________4
Big Horn 41.87 1220 Daniel Walker _________5
Pine Bluffs 42.48 12490 Tanner Long _________6
Tongue River 43.64 12698 Caleb Vollmer _________7
Big Horn 45.32 1210 Conner Horsley _________8
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Event  70   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2A
National: 38.92 3/23/2024 Humble Atascocita

T. Blaylock, L. Fontenot, J. Parker, J. Watkins
Overall St.: 41.94 5/23/2014 Natrona County

T Brost, T Cloward, C Jones, G Ravert
Class: 43.07 5/17/2024 Big Horn High School

N Smith, D Heermann, C Hernandez, G Stafford
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
NTGreybull _________3

1) #242 Carter Peasley 10 2) #239 Daniel Baker 10
3) #244 Caiden Sorenson 11 4) #240 Jesse Brown 10

NTShoshoni _________4
1) #610 Brody Shepard 10 2) #605 Oakley Hicks 11
3) #606 Landon Kasper 12 4) #608 Justice Miller 11

NTSundance _________5
1) #631 Holden Ayer 12 2) #634 Lyman Halverson 10
3) #635 Kyten Johnson 12 4) #638 Parker Skeens 12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
47.24Rocky Mountain _________1

1) #555 William Fuller 11 2) #558 Landen Pruett 11
3) #562 Cooper Ward 9 4) #563 Will Watts 11

45.61Pine Bluffs _________2
1) #489 Travis Lerwick 12 2) #491 Shawn Shmidl 12
3) #490 Tanner Long 12 4) #492 Jesus Solis 12

44.52Thermopolis _________3
1) #668 Zane Stam 12 2) #655 Delmonico Dukes 12
3) #654 Armani Dukes 11 4) #650 Robert Buckner 10

43.05Big Horn _________4
1) #17 Noah Smith 12 2) #2 Dane Brown 12
3) #15 Owen Petty 12 4) #8 Cruz Hernandez 10

44.22Big Piney _________5
1) #25 Caden Clifford 12 2) #26 Zavier Clifford 10
3) #34 Dominic Sanchez 12 4) #35 Kelby Staley 12

45.44Tongue River _________6
1) #691 Kaden Hill 12 2) #694 Derrek Miller 11
3) #699 Hagen Walker 11 4) #696 Kennyon Snell 10

46.84Kemmerer _________7
1) #309 Bridger Anderson 12 2) #320 Marcus Rachael 9
3) #323 Sam Thatcher 9 4) #317 Bryson McGill 11

47.54Wright _________8
1) #741 Ethan Barnhurst 10 2) #749 Mitchell Strohschein 11
3) #747 Jackson Robb 11 4) #748 Layne Strohschein 12

Event  78   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2A
National: 3:07.40 1985 Hawthorne, CA

M/ March, M. Graham, S. Kelly, H. Thomas
Overall St.: 3:19.02 5/18/2024 Thunder Basin High School

C Pilcher, N Hottell, B Norton, B Ekstrom
Class: 3:26.81 1990 Wright

M. Mosley, D. Allen, K. Speidel, D. McCartney
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
3:37.35Wright _________1

1) #747 Jackson Robb 11 2) #744 Joseph Kimbrell 10
3) #745 Jaxson Neely 12 4) #743 Reo Edwards 9

3:36.85Sundance _________2
1) #631 Holden Ayer 12 2) #632 Catch Downey 11
3) #636 Kade Mills 9 4) #637 Jake Schommer 12

3:32.59Tongue River _________3
1) #698 Caleb Vollmer 12 2) #693 Carter Maslowski 12
3) #694 Derrek Miller 11 4) #696 Kennyon Snell 10

3:23.66Big Horn _________4
1) #15 Owen Petty 12 2) #2 Dane Brown 12
3) #16 Jacob Sage 10 4) #9 Rio Hernandez 9

3:35.60Thermopolis _________5
1) #654 Armani Dukes 11 2) #653 Logan Dafoe 12
3) #660 Ammon Gevas 9 4) #662 Cole Keller 11

3:41.67Shoshoni _________6
1) #605 Oakley Hicks 11 2) #608 Justice Miller 11
3) #606 Landon Kasper 12 4) #610 Brody Shepard 10

3:46.45Kemmerer _________7
1) #309 Bridger Anderson 12 2) #317 Bryson McGill 11
3) #311 Brent Erickson 10 4) #318 Noah Parks 10

3:46.81Greybull _________8
1) #243 Nikoah Sorensen 9 2) #244 Caiden Sorenson 11
3) #238 Shawn August 10 4) #240 Jesse Brown 10
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Event  86   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2A
National: 7:33.48 2009 Warrington Central Bucks South, PA

J. Dickson, D. Manion, M. Poiesz, T. Mallon
Overall St.: 7:56.17 1994 Rock Springs

T McDonald, T Blacker, J McCray, R Hilty
Class: 8:10.20 1993 Burns

M Dooley, C Bishop, T Miller, G Sawyer
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
9:19.46Tongue River _________1

1) #697 Kole Spotted 12 2) #695 Willeon Pease 12
3) #690 Milan Fowler 9 4) #692 Sebastian Leonard 9

8:58.83Sundance _________2
1) #632 Catch Downey 11 2) #633 Nash Downey 9
3) #638 Parker Skeens 12 4) #639 Angel Villegas 12

8:56.06Wright _________3
1) #741 Ethan Barnhurst 10 2) #743 Reo Edwards 9
3) #744 Joseph Kimbrell 10 4) #750 Tobyn Teigen 10

8:44.40Big Horn _________4
1) #7 Cameron Guelde 11 2) #2 Dane Brown 12
3) #13 Brendan Mogen 10 4) #16 Jacob Sage 10

8:47.24Thermopolis _________5
1) #649 Ryan Arends 12 2) #656 Jacoby Elder 9
3) #657 Jadeth Elder 11 4) #653 Logan Dafoe 12

9:00.66Wyoming Indian _________6
1) #753 Jordan Black 10 2) #754 Marley C'Hair 12
3) #758 Kaiden Moss 9 4) #761 Colton Sun Rhodes 11

9:05.26Kemmerer _________7
1) #310 Chase Benson 10 2) #322 Bowman Sandall 11
3) #315 Kane Jimenez 11 4) #311 Brent Erickson 10

9:41.92Big Piney _________8
1) #31 Chandler Jones 9 2) #28 Joe Ferguson 9
3) #32 Riley Martin 9 4) #33 Scotty Ring 11

Event  94   Boys High Jump 2A
National: 7-06 2017 Vernon Turner

Overall St.: 7-00 1995 Charlie Clinger
Class: 6-08.25 5/17/2007 Dallen Anderson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Big Horn NH 111 Caleb Adsit _________1
Wind River 5-02.00 12728 Mato Amos _________2
Big Piney 5-02.00 1024 Brandon Cary _________3
Kemmerer 5-04.00 11315 Kane Jimenez _________4
Wright 5-06.00  9751 Will Thomson _________5
Thermopolis 5-06.00 10666 Stetson Moody _________6
Wright 5-06.00 12745 Jaxson Neely _________7
Big Horn 5-06.00 104 Bridger Doke _________8
Thermopolis 5-06.00 10664 Davien Martinez _________9
Pine Bluffs 5-06.00 12490 Tanner Long _________10
Wright 5-08.00 11749 Mitchell Strohschein _________11
Sundance 5-08.00 11632 Catch Downey _________12
Kemmerer 5-08.00 11317 Bryson McGill _________13
Greybull 5-10.00 10242 Carter Peasley _________14
Sundance 5-10.00  9636 Kade Mills _________15
Sundance 6-00.00 12637 Jake Schommer _________16
Thermopolis 6-02.00  9663 David King _________17

Event  102   Boys Pole Vault 2A
National: 19-05.50 5/5/2018 Armand Duplantis

Overall St.: 16-00.50 5/18/2012 Quinn Rivera
Class: 15-03 1991 Dustin Upton

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Pine Bluffs 7-00.00  9493 Ayden Soto _________1
Kemmerer 9-06.00 10314 Able Jimenez _________2
Rocky Mountain 9-06.00 11560 Coby Wachob _________3
Thermopolis 10-00.00 12648 Chris Arends _________4
Pine Bluffs 10-00.00  9486 Brayden Freeburg _________5
Kemmerer 10-00.00 11319 Jacob Platt _________6
Thermopolis 10-06.00 12649 Ryan Arends _________7
Big Piney 10-06.00 1123 Nate Brown _________8
Pine Bluffs 10-06.00  9484 Eli Currie _________9
Kemmerer 11-00.00 11322 Bowman Sandall _________10
Thermopolis 11-06.00  9665 Dyllan Meyers _________11
Pine Bluffs 11-06.00 12488 Justin Lerwick _________12
Wright 12-06.00 11747 Jackson Robb _________13
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Event  110   Boys Long Jump 2A
National: 26-04.75 1989 James Stallworth

Overall St.: 24-06.75 5/17/2007 Brendan Ames
Class: 23-00.75 5/16/2024 Gavin Stafford

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Pine Bluffs ND 12492 Jesus Solis _________1
Big Horn ND 1220 Daniel Walker _________2
Big Piney 17-04.25 1022 Jacob Brown _________3
Rocky Mountain 17-04.75 11555 William Fuller _________4
Thermopolis 17-07.50 12658 Van Epperson _________5
Greybull 17-09.00 10238 Shawn August _________6

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Big Piney 18-01.25 1234 Dominic Sanchez _________1
Thermopolis 18-07.75 10650 Robert Buckner _________2
Thermopolis 19-07.50 10666 Stetson Moody _________3
Thermopolis 19-08.00 12655 Delmonico Dukes _________4
Big Horn 19-09.25 1210 Conner Horsley _________5
Tongue River 20-01.00 10696 Kennyon Snell _________6

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Tongue River 20-02.00 11699 Hagen Walker _________1
Sundance 20-07.00  9636 Kade Mills _________2
Big Horn 21-00.00 1214 Trace Nelson _________3
Big Horn 21-01.00 1215 Owen Petty _________4
Big Horn 21-01.00 1016 Jacob Sage _________5
Wright 21-04.00 12745 Jaxson Neely _________6

Event  118   Boys Triple Jump 2A
National: 53-01.50 3/30/2024 Karson Gordon

Overall St.: 48-09.50 5/17/2008 Stephen Michael
Class: 46-11 2003 Terrell Brown

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Rocky Mountain 34-08.25 10559 Joaquin Scheeler _________1
Thermopolis 34-10.00  9661 Orion Jenks _________2
Thermopolis 34-11.25 10659 Jordan Garrison _________3
Shoshoni 36-07.25 12606 Landon Kasper _________4
Shoshoni 36-10.50 11605 Oakley Hicks _________5
Sundance 37-03.50  9633 Nash Downey _________6
Sundance 37-05.75 12638 Parker Skeens _________7
Pine Bluffs 38-08.00  9493 Ayden Soto _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Pine Bluffs 38-08.00 12492 Jesus Solis _________1
Greybull 38-09.00 10238 Shawn August _________2
Big Horn 38-09.50 104 Bridger Doke _________3
Big Horn 39-02.00 1013 Brendan Mogen _________4
Sundance 39-08.25  9636 Kade Mills _________5
Thermopolis 39-08.75 10650 Robert Buckner _________6
Thermopolis 40-04.50 11662 Cole Keller _________7
Wright 41-02.50 12745 Jaxson Neely _________8

Event  126   Boys Discus Throw 2A
National: 236-06 2009 Mason Finley

Overall St.: 210-04 1990 John Godina
Class: 172-09 1983 Greg Gross

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Thermopolis ND 10651 Anthony Cheatham _________1
Pine Bluffs 110-05 12488 Justin Lerwick _________2
Wyoming Indian 113-01 11759 Ben Neido _________3
Tongue River 113-11 12697 Kole Spotted _________4
Rocky Mountain 118-00 12561 Hayden Wambeke _________5

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Kemmerer 120-01 10313 Abram Hartmann _________1
Pine Bluffs 121-06 12491 Shawn Shmidl _________2
Kemmerer 121-09  9323 Sam Thatcher _________3
Shoshoni 123-02 12603 Bo Fowler _________4
Kemmerer 123-04 11316 Colter Krell _________5
Big Horn 127-03 1219 Will Taylor _________6

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Thermopolis 128-00 11654 Armani Dukes _________1
Big Horn 129-11 104 Bridger Doke _________2
Wright 132-08 11749 Mitchell Strohschein _________3
Big Horn 140-08 1111 Paul Lobdell _________4
Big Horn 142-09 106 Chase Garber _________5
Kemmerer 153-07 12312 Derek Hagler _________6

Event  134   Boys Shot Put 2A
National: 77-00 1979 Michael Carter

Overall St.: 65-10.25 5/21/2022 Cameron Burkett
Class: 61-10.25 1989 Chad Lindsey

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Tongue River 37-05.25 12697 Kole Spotted _________1
Pine Bluffs 37-07.50 10485 Gabe Federer _________2
Moorcroft 38-07.50 12413 Oliver Gorsuch _________3
Rocky Mountain 38-08.25 10559 Joaquin Scheeler _________4
Thermopolis 38-09.50 12667 Brody Sorensen _________5
Big Piney 39-02.50 1137 Zef Zuniga _________6
Wright 40-02.50 11749 Mitchell Strohschein _________7
Shoshoni 40-04.00 11604 Cayden Harris _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Rocky Mountain 40-07.25 12561 Hayden Wambeke _________1
Big Horn 41-07.00 1111 Paul Lobdell _________2
Wyoming Indian 42-01.50 12763 Martin Underwood _________3
Big Horn 43-01.25 104 Bridger Doke _________4
Thermopolis 45-07.50 10651 Anthony Cheatham _________5
Big Horn 47-03.50 1219 Will Taylor _________6
Kemmerer 47-10.50 12312 Derek Hagler _________7
Big Horn 48-10.50 106 Chase Garber _________8
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Event  141   Boys 1600 Sprint Medley 2A
Overall St.: 3:28.35 5/16/2024 Cody High School

D Brost, B Hogan, K Merritt, C Hulbert
Class: 3:37.26 5/18/2023 Kemmerer  High School

H Burnett, S Rogers, L Heaps, O Burnett
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
3:59.97Tongue River _________1

1) #700 Thomas Jerome Watkins 10 2) #689 Evan Barker 11
3) #699 Hagen Walker 11 4) #692 Sebastian Leonard 9

3:59.13Wright _________2
1) #748 Layne Strohschein 12 2) #744 Joseph Kimbrell 10
3) #743 Reo Edwards 9 4) #750 Tobyn Teigen 10

3:50.89Sundance _________3
1) #631 Holden Ayer 12 2) #634 Lyman Halverson 10
3) #637 Jake Schommer 12 4) #639 Angel Villegas 12

3:46.41Big Horn _________4
1) #17 Noah Smith 12 2) #8 Cruz Hernandez 10
3) #20 Daniel Walker 12 4) #13 Brendan Mogen 10

3:52.57Thermopolis _________5
1) #663 David King 9 2) #668 Zane Stam 12
3) #659 Jordan Garrison 10 4) #649 Ryan Arends 12

3:55.91Kemmerer _________6
1) #317 Bryson McGill 11 2) #320 Marcus Rachael 9
3) #309 Bridger Anderson 12 4) #311 Brent Erickson 10

4:02.24Shoshoni _________7
1) #606 Landon Kasper 12 2) #609 Erik Mogensen 12
3) #608 Justice Miller 11 4) #607 Damion Knigge 10

4:02.39Wyoming Indian _________8
1) #757 Ron McElroy 11 2) #752 Caleb Addison 11
3) #755 Parlayne Ferris 11 4) #754 Marley C'Hair 12


